
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Aaron Hird - (735419) - City Of Milton Keynes - 100 Breaststroke - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:22.69 325 H 23/04/16 British Para-Swimming Championships Glasgow C Beds SS 1

1:23.59 315 H 23/04/16 British Para-Swimming Championships Glasgow C Beds SS 1

1:24.50 305 H 01/08/16 ASA Summer Nationals 2016 Sheffield C Beds SS 1

1:25.07 298 F 01/08/16 ASA Summer Nationals 2016 Sheffield C Beds SS 1

1:25.11 298 H 27/03/16 UEA City of Norwich Easter Long Course Meet Norwich C Beds SS 1

1:25.19 297 H 30/04/16 ASA East Region Long Course Championships Norwich C Beds SS 1

1:25.29 296 H 02/08/17 Swim England National Summer Meet (50m) Sheffield Putteridge 1

1:25.36 295 H 02/05/15 ASA East Region Summer Championships Weekend 1 Luton  1

1:25.79 291 H 06/07/17 Berlin Open Meet 2017 Berlin Putteridge 1

1:25.97 289 H 06/08/15 ASA Summer Nationals 2015 Sheffield  1

1:26.24 286 F 06/08/15 ASA Summer Nationals 2015 Sheffield  1

1:26.36 285 H 12/12/15 National Para Swimming Manchester  1

1:26.41 285 H 27/04/17 British Para Swimming International 2017 Sheffield  1

1:26.73 282 H 21/03/17 Copenhagen 2017 World Para Swimming World Series Copenhagen, Denmark  1

1:26.97 279 F 31/07/18 Swim England National Summer Meet Sheffield Putteridge 1

1:27.01 279 H 14/05/16 Team Luton May Long Course Meet Luton C Beds SS 1

1:27.15 278 H 04/05/19 Swim England East Region Long Course Champs Inspire Luton Putteridge 1

1:27.19 277 H 16/04/16 Team Luton April Long Course Meet Luton C Beds SS 1

1:27.37 275 H 15/04/18 Team Luton April Long Course Meet 2018 Luton Putteridge 1

1:27.56 274 H 13/02/16 Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs Luton Biggleswade 1

1:27.73 272 H 06/09/14 Sainsbury 2014 UK School Games Manchester  1

1:27.81 271 H 05/04/15 UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2015 Norwich Team Luton 1

1:27.98 270 H 04/02/18 Bedfordshire 2018 Age Group & County Champs Luton Putteridge 1

1:28.00 270 H 31/05/18 British Para-Swimming International Sheffield Putteridge 1

1:28.24 267 H 31/07/18 Swim England National Summer Meet Sheffield Putteridge 1

1:28.34 266 H 08/08/14 BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014 Sheffield  1

1:28.97 261 H 31/03/19 Team Luton March Open Meet Luton Putteridge 1
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1:28.97 261 H 31/03/19 Team Luton March Open Meet Luton Putteridge 1

1:29.31 258 H 07/04/18 Derventio Excel 12th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Putteridge 1

1:30.31 249 H 29/01/17 Bedfordshire ASA 2017 Age Group & County Champs Luton Putteridge 1

1:30.31 249 H 29/01/17 Bedfordshire ASA 2017 Age Group & County Champs Luton Putteridge 1

1:31.18 242 H 05/05/18 East Swimming Long Course Championships 2018 Norwich Putteridge 1

1:32.11 235 H 26/03/15 British Para Swimming International Glasgow  1

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:27.15 278 H 04/05/19 Swim England East Region Long Course Champs Inspire Luton Putteridge 1

1:28.97 261 H 31/03/19 Team Luton March Open Meet Luton Putteridge 1

1:26.97 279 F 31/07/18 Swim England National Summer Meet Sheffield Putteridge 1

1:28.24 267 H 31/07/18 Swim England National Summer Meet Sheffield Putteridge 1

1:28.00 270 H 31/05/18 British Para-Swimming International Sheffield Putteridge 1

1:31.18 242 H 05/05/18 East Swimming Long Course Championships 2018 Norwich Putteridge 1

1:27.37 275 H 15/04/18 Team Luton April Long Course Meet 2018 Luton Putteridge 1

1:29.31 258 H 07/04/18 Derventio Excel 12th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Putteridge 1

1:27.98 270 H 04/02/18 Bedfordshire 2018 Age Group & County Champs Luton Putteridge 1

1:25.29 296 H 02/08/17 Swim England National Summer Meet (50m) Sheffield Putteridge 1

1:25.79 291 H 06/07/17 Berlin Open Meet 2017 Berlin Putteridge 1

1:26.41 285 H 27/04/17 British Para Swimming International 2017 Sheffield  1

1:26.73 282 H 21/03/17 Copenhagen 2017 World Para Swimming World Series Copenhagen, Denmark  1

1:30.31 249 H 29/01/17 Bedfordshire ASA 2017 Age Group & County Champs Luton Putteridge 1

1:30.31 249 H 29/01/17 Bedfordshire ASA 2017 Age Group & County Champs Luton Putteridge 1

1:25.07 298 F 01/08/16 ASA Summer Nationals 2016 Sheffield C Beds SS 1

1:24.50 305 H 01/08/16 ASA Summer Nationals 2016 Sheffield C Beds SS 1

1:27.01 279 H 14/05/16 Team Luton May Long Course Meet Luton C Beds SS 1

1:25.19 297 H 30/04/16 ASA East Region Long Course Championships Norwich C Beds SS 1

1:23.59 315 H 23/04/16 British Para-Swimming Championships Glasgow C Beds SS 1

1:22.69 325 H 23/04/16 British Para-Swimming Championships Glasgow C Beds SS 1

1:27.19 277 H 16/04/16 Team Luton April Long Course Meet Luton C Beds SS 1

1:25.11 298 H 27/03/16 UEA City of Norwich Easter Long Course Meet Norwich C Beds SS 1

1:27.56 274 H 13/02/16 Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs Luton Biggleswade 1

1:26.36 285 H 12/12/15 National Para Swimming Manchester  1

1:26.24 286 F 06/08/15 ASA Summer Nationals 2015 Sheffield  1

1:25.97 289 H 06/08/15 ASA Summer Nationals 2015 Sheffield  1

1:25.36 295 H 02/05/15 ASA East Region Summer Championships Weekend 1 Luton  1

1:27.81 271 H 05/04/15 UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2015 Norwich Team Luton 1

1:32.11 235 H 26/03/15 British Para Swimming International Glasgow  1

1:27.73 272 H 06/09/14 Sainsbury 2014 UK School Games Manchester  1

1:28.34 266 H 08/08/14 BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014 Sheffield  1
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